
 
2025-2026 CALENDAR/PTA EVENTS 

(Last updated 8/31/2025 to include Winter Concert) 
 

August 18-22 Professional Day for Teachers-No School for Students 
Wednesday, August 20 Supporting staff first day back 
Friday, August 22  Open House 2:30pm-3:30pm 
Friday, August 22 PTA Fundraiser, Kona Ice @ BGES Open House, 2:45-4:45 PM  
Monday, August 25 Kindergarten & New students Only  - 9:00am-3:25pm  
Tuesday, August 26 First Day of School for Students 
Friday, August 29 Town Hall Meetings - K-2 @ 9:15am & 3-5 @ 9:50am 
Monday, September 1 No School for Students & Staff 
Friday, September 5 PTA Family Back-to-School Picnic, 5:30-8:00pm 
Wednesday, September 10 PTA Restaurant Night Fundraiser @ Carmen’s Italian Ice, 3-8 PM 
Thursday, September 11 Back-to-School Night for Grades K-5, 7:00pm 
Tuesday, September 23 No School for Students & Staff 
Friday, September. 26 Early Release day 12:55pm 
Wednesday, October 1 Walk Your Child to School Day 
Thursday, October 2 No School for Students & Staff 
Monday, October 6 Individual Pictures 9:15am 
Tuesday, October 7 Staff Appreciation Luncheon, 11 AM-2 PM 
Tuesday, October 7 PTA Meeting 6:30-8:00 pm-Hybrid 
Monday, October 13 Joe Romano assembly Pre -K-2 9:15am; 3-5 10:30am 
Wednesday, October 15 PTA Restaurant Night Fundraiser @ California Tortilla, 11 am-9:30 pm 
Friday, Oct. 17 No School for Students - Professional Day 
Monday, October 20 No School for Students & Staff 
Thursday, October 23 No Pre-K 
Friday, October 24     PTA Trunk or Treat 5pm-6pm    Reserve a spot 
Thursday, October 30 Art to Remember Fundraiser 
Friday, October 31 Fall Classroom Activities - 2:15pm  
Monday, November 3 No school for students - Grading and Planning: End of MP1 
Saturday, November 8 PTA Costume Fun Run (Prizes)– 4:30 pm-6:30 pm  
Monday, November 10 Town Hall Meeting - 4th-5th @ 10:15am & 2nd-3rd @ 2:20pm 
Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day - Flag ceremony 8:40am-9:00am  
Tuesday, November 11 Open House – 9:00am-11:00am 
Tuesday, November 11 Town Hall Meeting - Kinder-1st @ 9:15am 
Thursday, November 13 PTA Restaurant Fundraiser @ Jersey Mike’s, Olney, 10 am-9 pm 
Friday, November 14 Deadline to order Art to Remember 
Monday, November 24 Early Release Day*  Parent Conferences- Dismissal at 12:55pm  
Tuesday, November 25 Early Release day* Parent Conferences – Dismissal at 12:55pm  
Wednesday, November 26 No school for Students & Teachers 
November 27, 28 Holiday-Thanksgiving 
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Wednesday, December 3 No Pre -K 
December 8-12 Book Fair 
Tuesday, December 9 PTA Restaurant Fundraiser @ Chipotle, Olney, 4-8 PM 
Wednesday, December 10 PTA Craft Night 6:30pm-8:00 pm 
Monday, December 15 Individual Picture Retakes 9:15am-10:35 am Cafeteria 
December 24-January 2 Winter Break – No School for Students and Staff 
Tuesday, January 13 PTA Restaurant Fundraiser @ Chick-fil-A, Olney, 6:30 am-10:00 pm 
Tuesday, January 13 Winter Choral and Instrumental Music Concert 6:00pm - 7:30pm 
Monday, January 19 No School for Students - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Friday, January 23 Bingo Night 7:00pm-8:30pm 
Monday, January 26 No school for Students -  Grading and Planning: End of MP2 
Wednesday , Feb 4 Blue Sky Assembly 9:15am 
Friday, February 6 Specialty Group Pictures 9:15am Stage all purpose room 
Wednesday, February 11 No Pre-K 
Friday, February 13 Valentine’s Day Class Parties - 2:15pm 
Friday, February 13 Valentines’ Day Dance PTA - 6:00pm-8:00pm 
Monday, February 16 Holiday* - President’s School and Offices Closed 
Tuesday, February 17 No School for students or staff 
Friday, February 27 Early Release Day 12:55pm 
Tuesday, March 3 PTA Meeting 6:30pm -8:00pm Hybrid  
Wednesday, March 4 PTA Restaurant Fundraiser @ Olney Station, 5-8 pm 
Wednesday, March 11 Science (STEM) Share 7:00pm-8:00pm 
Thursday, March 19 Career Day 9:00am - 1:00pm 
Friday, March 20 No School for Students - Professional day for teachers 
March 30- April 6 Spring Break- No School for Students and Staff 
Thursday, April 9 BGES Around the World Festival 7:00pm-8:30pm 
Monday, April 13 Spring Pictures - Class Pictures - starting 9:15am 
Wednesday, April 15 No school for Students Grading and Planning: End of Term  
Thursday, April 23 Take Your Child to Work Day 
Friday, May 1 Clash of the Readers Competition - 5pm - 8pm 
May 4-8 Tentative Art Show Montgomery Mall 
May 4-8 Staff Appreciation Week 
Thursday, May 7 TBD Tentative Patrol Picnic 9:30am-1:30pm  
Wednesday, May 13 Grade 5 Panoramic Photo - 9:00am 
Wednesday, May 20 Field Day 1 - Grade Pre K-2 - All Day (Rain Date - June 9) 
Thursday, May 21 Spring Choral & Instrumental Music Concert - 6:30pm 
Monday, May 25 Holiday* - Memorial Day-No School 
Tuesday, May 26   Field Day 2 - Grade 3-5 (Rain Date - June 3) 
Wednesday, May 27  No School for Students and Staff 
Sunday, May 31  Variety Show 3:00pm-5:00pm - All-Purpose Room 
Friday, June 5 PTA Spring Picnic 5:30pm-8:00pm Blacktop  
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Friday, June 5  Volunteer Appreciation Event - 5:30pm 
Thursday, June 11 Last day for Pre-K 
Tuesday, June 16  5th grade Promotion - Farquhar 6:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 17 Last Day of School – Early Release Day - Dismissal at 12:55pm 
Thursday, June 18 Professional Day for Teachers 
Monday June 22 Report Cards Mailed 

8/14/2025 updated 
*If the school year is disrupted by emergencies and schools are closed three or more days, dates identified 
as possible make-up instructional days include: October 17 and November 3, 2025; January 26, March 30, 
June 18, June 19, 2026 


